
 
 [ ] 
 

 
Painting in living space 

SATO Yuki 
 

 

Self-esteem of students hoping to become childcare workers 
-In-service childcare workers’ expectations of students and students’ self-assessment- 

FUJII Hiroko HAYASHI Masashi URATA  Masao 
 

“Justice” in the Old Testament 
HIGUCHI Susumu 

 

A Study of Nobuo Ishimori: Focused on National Textbook During the Occupation 
UGAJIN Hajime 

 

A study on health treatment of childhood (1) 
Health in childhood education from the perspective of diversity 

                                          YAMAMOTO Akio 
 

Does parenting circles enrich local social capital? 
 Based on a survey from alumnae of parenting circles― 

FUJIMOTO Akemi 

3佐藤　有紀　SATO　Yuki

樋口　進　HIGUCHI　Susumu

宇賀神　一　UGAJIN　Hajime

山本　章雄　YAMAMOTO　Akio

藤本　明美　FUJIMOTO　Akemi

藤井　裕子、林　幹士、浦田　雅夫
FUJII　Hiroko　HAYASHI　Masashi　URATA　Masao 6

24

36

54

69



 

 
 
[ ] 
 

Possibility of entertainment education for realization of Inclusive Society 
―From the activity report of cinema café KOBE― 

NAKATSUKA Shima 
 
 
[  
 

NAKATSUKA Shima 
 

87

97

中塚　志麻　NAKATSUKA　Shima

中塚　志麻　NAKATSUKA　Shima


	表紙
	表紙02


 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   Nup
        
     シートの余分なスペースをトリミング: いいえ
     ページの拡大・縮小を許可: いいえ
     マージン・トンボ: 無し
     シートサイズ:  7.165 x 10.118 インチ / 182.0 x 257.0 mm
     シートの最適化:  最適サイズ
     レイアウト: 1列 1行
     調整:  中央
      

        
     0.0000
     8.5039
     28.3465
     0
     JapaneseMid
     0.2835
     ToFit
     1
     1
     0.7000
     0
     0 
     1
     0.0000
     0
            
       D:20200330161551
       728.5039
       B5サイズ
       Blank
       515.9055
          

     Best
     774
     306
    
    
     0.0000
     C
     0
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     0.0000
     0
     2
     0
     0
     0 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     QI+ 2.9c
     QI+ 2
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





